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Week 1 Games

204 West Canaan Coyotes
156 Big Wave Riders

200 Mr. McGibblets on your chin
192 Penetrating her backfield
167 Giant NY Boyz

Week 2 Games

190 West Canaan Coyotes
193 Liquor store Blues

226 Mr. McGibblets on your chin
180 Giant NY Boyz

233 Drunken Monkeys

Week 3 Games

206 West Canaan Coyotes
214 Big Wave Riders

188 Mr. McGibblets on your chin
201 Penetrating her backfield
211 Drunken Monkeys

Week 4 Games

243 West Canaan Coyotes
184 Big Wave Riders

204 Liquor store Blues

245 Penetrating her backfield
192 2 Much Johnson 4 You

Week 5 Games

197 West Canaan Coyotes
164 Big Wave Riders

236 Woogie and his shoe fetish
155 Penetrating her backfield
178 Giant NY Boyz

Week 6 Games

172 West Canaan Coyotes
190 Big Wave Riders

185 Liquor store Blues

258 Mr. McGibblets on your chin
227 Penetrating her backfield

Week 7 Games

209 West Canaan Coyotes
179 Big Wave Riders

148 Liquor store Blues

177 Woogie and his shoe fetish
162 Giant NY Boyz

Week 8 Games

222 West Canaan Coyotes
261 Big Wave Riders

151 Liquor store Blues

241 Mr. McGibblets on your chin
147 Woogie and his shoe fetish

205
204
195
197
186

164
230
143
253
197

167
198
206
177
190

229
156
192
179
175

200
198
229
206
156

181
234
152
157
208

187
215
198
195
210

168
189
157
199
166

Catalina Wine Mixers
Liquor store Blues
Woogie and his shoe fetish
Drunken Monkeys

2 Much Johnson 4 You

Big Wave Riders
Woogie and his shoe fetish
Penetrating her backfield
Catalina Wine Mixers

2 Much Johnson 4 You

Liquor store Blues
Woogie and his shoe fetish
2 Much Johnson 4 You
Giant NY Boyz
Catalina Wine Mixers

Woogie and his shoe fetish
Giant NY Boyz

Mr. McGibblets on your chin
Drunken Monkeys
Catalina Wine Mixers

Mr. McGibblets on your chin
Liquor store Blues
Catalina Wine Mixers

2 Much Johnson 4 You
Drunken Monkeys

Drunken Monkeys

2 Much Johnson 4 You
Giant NY Boyz

Woogie and his shoe fetish
Catalina Wine Mixers

Penetrating her backfield
Mr. McGibblets on your chin
Catalina Wine Mixers
Drunken Monkeys

2 Much Johnson 4 You

2 Much Johnson 4 You
Catalina Wine Mixers
Penetrating her backfield
Drunken Monkeys
Giant NY Boyz
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Week 9 Games

254 West Canaan Coyotes
182 Big Wave Riders

151 Liquor store Blues

179 Mr. McGibblets on your chin
182 Woogie and his shoe fetish

Week 10 Games

213 West Canaan Coyotes

183 Liquor store Blues

187 Woogie and his shoe fetish
176 Giant NY Boyz

196 2 Much Johnson 4 You

Week 11 Games

181 West Canaan Coyotes
139 Big Wave Riders

164 Mr. McGibblets on your chin
199 Penetrating her backfield
171 Drunken Monkeys

Week 12 Games

155 West Canaan Coyotes
172 Big Wave Riders

186 Liquor store Blues
236 Penetrating her backfield
194 Giant NY Boyz

Week 13 Games

189 West Canaan Coyotes
145 Big Wave Riders

181 Liquor store Blues
213 Penetrating her backfield
201 Drunken Monkeys

Playoff Week 1 Games

182 Penetrating her backfield

243
164
162
161
168

147
204
186
210
190

185
210
178
227
222

172
224
193
209
241

159
216
199
211
195

182

Giant NY Boyz
Penetrating her backfield
Drunken Monkeys
Catalina Wine Mixers
2 Much Johnson 4 You

Big Wave Riders

Mr. McGibblets on your chin
Penetrating her backfield
Drunken Monkeys
Catalina Wine Mixers

Liquor store Blues
Woogie and his shoe fetish
Giant NY Boyz
Catalina Wine Mixers

2 Much Johnson 4 You

Mr. McGibblets on your chin
Drunken Monkeys
Woogie and his shoe fetish
2 Much Johnson 4 You
Catalina Wine Mixers

Woogie and his shoe fetish
Mr. McGibblets on your chin
2 Much Johnson 4 You
Giant NY Boyz

Catalina Wine Mixers

Drunken Monkeys

Tie Breaker: Drunken Monkeys (41 - 0)

192 Woogie and his shoe fetish

2 Much Johnson 4 You

Big Wave Riders

Catalina Wine Mixers

Giant NY Boyz

Liquor store Blues

Mr. McGibblets on your chin

Playoff Week 2 Games

192 Drunken Monkeys
213 West Canaan Coyotes

Big Wave Riders

Catalina Wine Mixers
Giant NY Boyz

Liquor store Blues
Penetrating her backfield
Woogie and his shoe fetish

Playoff Week 3 Games

219

200
189

West Canaan Coyotes

199
120
176
199
155
195

2 Much Johnson 4 You
Mr. McGibblets on your chin

234
247
113
196
117
156
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193 West Canaan Coyotes 246 2 Much Johnson 4 You
Big Wave Riders 192
Catalina Wine Mixers 234
Drunken Monkeys 225
Giant NY Boyz 156
Liquor store Blues 207
Mr. McGibblets on your chin 184
Penetrating her backfield 244
Woogie and his shoe fetish 203
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