

Boats and Ho's

Week 1 Games

West Canaan Coyotes	205	Catalina Wine Mixers
Big Wave Riders	204	Liquor store Blues
Mr. McGibblets on your chin	195	Woogie and his shoe fetish
Penetrating her backfield	197	Drunken Monkeys
Giant NY Boyz	186	2 Much Johnson 4 You
	West Canaan Coyotes Big Wave Riders Mr. McGibblets on your chin Penetrating her backfield Giant NY Boyz	Big Wave Riders204Mr. McGibblets on your chin195Penetrating her backfield197

Week 2 Games

190	West Canaan Coyotes	164	Big Wave Riders
193	Liquor store Blues	230	Woogie and his shoe fetish
226	Mr. McGibblets on your chin	143	Penetrating her backfield
180	Giant NY Boyz	253	Catalina Wine Mixers
233	Drunken Monkeys	197	2 Much Johnson 4 You

Week 3 Games

206	West Canaan Coyotes	167	Liquor store Blues
214	Big Wave Riders	198	Woogie and his shoe fetish
188	Mr. McGibblets on your chin	206	2 Much Johnson 4 You
201	Penetrating her backfield	177	Giant NY Boyz
211	Drunken Monkeys	190	Catalina Wine Mixers

Week 4 Games

243	West Canaan Coyotes	229	Woogie and his shoe fetish
184	Big Wave Riders	156	Giant NY Boyz
204	Liquor store Blues	192	Mr. McGibblets on your chir
245	Penetrating her backfield	179	Drunken Monkeys
192	2 Much Johnson 4 You	175	Catalina Wine Mixers

Week 5 Games

197	West Canaan Coyotes	200	Mr. McGibblets on your chin
164	Big Wave Riders	198	Liquor store Blues
236	Woogie and his shoe fetish	229	Catalina Wine Mixers
155	Penetrating her backfield	206	2 Much Johnson 4 You
178	Giant NY Boyz	156	Drunken Monkeys

Week 6 Games

172	West Canaan Coyotes	181	Drunken Monkeys
190	Big Wave Riders	234	2 Much Johnson 4 You
185	Liquor store Blues	152	Giant NY Boyz
258	Mr. McGibblets on your chin	157	Woogie and his shoe fetish
227	Penetrating her backfield	208	Catalina Wine Mixers

Week 7 Games

209	West Canaan Coyotes	187	Penetrating her backfield
179	Big Wave Riders	215	Mr. McGibblets on your chin
148	Liquor store Blues	198	Catalina Wine Mixers
177	Woogie and his shoe fetish	195	Drunken Monkeys
162	Giant NY Boyz	210	2 Much Johnson 4 You

Week 8 Games

222	West Canaan Coyotes	168	2 Much Johnson 4 You
261	Big Wave Riders	189	Catalina Wine Mixers
151	Liquor store Blues	157	Penetrating her backfield
241	Mr. McGibblets on your chin	199	Drunken Monkeys
147	Woogie and his shoe fetish	166	Giant NY Boyz



Boats and Ho's

Week 9 Games

254	West Canaan Coyotes	243	Giant NY Boyz
182	Big Wave Riders	164	Penetrating her backfield
151	Liquor store Blues	162	Drunken Monkeys
179	Mr. McGibblets on your chin	161	Catalina Wine Mixers
182	Woogie and his shoe fetish	168	2 Much Johnson 4 You

Week 10 Games

213	West Canaan Coyotes	147	Big Wave Riders
183	Liquor store Blues	204	Mr. McGibblets on your chin
187	Woogie and his shoe fetish	186	Penetrating her backfield
176	Giant NY Boyz	210	Drunken Monkeys
196	2 Much Johnson 4 You	190	Catalina Wine Mixers

Week 11 Games

181	West Canaan Coyotes	185	Liquor store Blues
139	Big Wave Riders	210	Woogie and his shoe fetish
164	Mr. McGibblets on your chin	178	Giant NY Boyz
199	Penetrating her backfield	227	Catalina Wine Mixers
171	Drunken Monkeys	222	2 Much Johnson 4 You

Week 12 Games

155	West Canaan Coyotes	172	Mr. McGibblets on your chin
172	Big Wave Riders	224	Drunken Monkeys
186	Liquor store Blues	193	Woogie and his shoe fetish
236	Penetrating her backfield	209	2 Much Johnson 4 You
194	Giant NY Boyz	241	Catalina Wine Mixers

Week 13 Games

145Big Wave Riders216Mr. McGibblets on your ch181Liquor store Blues1992 Much Johnson 4 You213Penetrating her backfield211Giant NY Boyz201Drunken Monkeys195Catalina Wine Mixers	189	West Canaan Coyotes	159	Woogie and his shoe fetish
213 Penetrating her backfield 211 Giant NY Boyz	145	Big Wave Riders	216	Mr. McGibblets on your chin
,	181	Liquor store Blues	199	2 Much Johnson 4 You
201 Drunken Monkeys 195 Catalina Wine Mixers	213	Penetrating her backfield	211	Giant NY Boyz
	201	Drunken Monkeys	195	Catalina Wine Mixers

Playoff Week 1 Games

182	Penetrating her backfield Tie Breaker: Drunken Monke		Drunken Monkeys - 0)
192	Woogie and his shoe fetish	219	West Canaan Coyotes
	2 Much Johnson 4 You		199
	Big Wave Riders		120
	Catalina Wine Mixers		176
	Giant NY Boyz		199
	Liquor store Blues		155
	Mr. McGibblets on your chin		195

Playoff Week 2 Games

Drunken Monkeys West Canaan Coyotes	200 189	2 Much Johnson 4 You Mr. McGibblets on your chin
Big Wave Riders Catalina Wine Mixers Giant NY Boyz		234 247 113
Liquor store Blues Penetrating her backfield Woogie and his shoe fetish		196 117 156

Playoff Week 3 Games



Boats and Ho's

193	West Canaan Coyotes	246	2 Much Johnson 4 You
	Big Wave Riders		192
	Catalina Wine Mixers		234
	Drunken Monkeys		225
	Giant NY Boyz		156
	Liquor store Blues		207
	Mr. McGibblets on your chin		184
	Penetrating her backfield		244
	Woogie and his shoe fetish		203